107107107107
结构
ASASASAS xxx.0360xxx.0360xxx.0360xxx.0360
结构
ASASASAS xxx.0200xxx.0200xxx.0200xxx.0200
结构
SASSASSASSAS xxx.6200xxx.6200xxx.6200xxx.6200
ASASASAS ---.0200---.0200---.0200---.0200

°C 的温度范围
ALFA-SPEEDALFA-SPEEDALFA-SPEEDALFA-SPEED //// ALFAALFAALFAALFA 高速
订货号
结构尺寸
FFFF [N][N][N][N]
静态、轴向
FFFF [N][N][N][N]
静态、轴向
reduzierungreduzierungreduzierungreduzierung derderderder wertewertewertewerte beibeibeibei geschwindigkeitengeschwindigkeitengeschwindigkeitengeschwindigkeiten vonvonvonvon
1111米////秒 2222米////秒 3333米////秒
ASASASAS 040.0360040.0360040.0360040.0360 600 400 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
ASASASAS 050.0360050.0360050.0360050.0360 900 400 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
ASASASAS 060.0360060.0360060.0360060.0360 1100 600 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
ASASASAS 100.0360100.0360100.0360100.0360 1900 600 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
ASASASAS 100.0200100.0200100.0200100.0200 1900 600 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
ASASASAS 125.0200125.0200125.0200125.0200 4500 1200 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
SASSASSASSAS 060.6200060.6200060.6200060.6200 1100 600 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
SASSASSASSAS 100.6200100.6200100.6200100.6200 1900 1200 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
SASSASSASSAS 125.6200125.6200125.6200125.6200 4500 1500 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
SASSASSASSAS 145.6200145.6200145.6200145.6200 6000 4000 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
SASSASSASSAS 160.6200160.6200160.6200160.6200 8200 4000 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
SASSASSASSAS 180.6200180.6200180.6200180.6200 10000 4000 0 % - 20 % - 30 %
Maximum load capacities for
ALFA-Speed bearings with a
hardness of 92° Shore A.
肖氏 A 硬度 92° 的 ALFA 高速轴
承的最大载荷量。
108108108108
Roller / 滚子 Profil / 导轨
ASASASAS 040.0360040.0360040.0360040.0360 UPUPUPUP 040.0730040.0730040.0730040.0730
ASASASAS 040.0360040.0360040.0360040.0360
ALFA-SALFA-SALFA-SALFA-Speedpeedpeedpeed bearingvulkollanbearingvulkollanbearingvulkollanbearingvulkollan
coatedcoatedcoatedcoated combinedcombinedcombinedcombined –––– fixedfixedfixedfixed withwithwithwith
oilamideoilamideoilamideoilamide slidingslidingslidingsliding blockblockblockblock
This ALFA-Speed bearing is
lubricated for lifetime.
The advantages:
- Great damping properties
- Low friction
- Maximum working life
- Compatible with temperature
ranges - 30 °C up to + 80 °C
ALFAALFAALFAALFA 高速轴承
氨基甲酸乙酯 (vulkollan)(vulkollan)(vulkollan)(vulkollan) 涂层
该 ALFA 高速轴承永久润滑。
优点：
- 良好的阻尼性能
- 摩擦小
- 最长工作寿命
- 适用于 -30 °C 至 + 80 °
C 的温度范围
Roller / 滚子 Plate square / 方板 ASASASAS 040.0360040.0360040.0360040.0360 BQBQBQBQ 1000100010001000
Roller / 滚子 Plate rectangular / 矩形板 ASASASAS 040.0360040.0360040.0360040.0360 BRBRBRBR 1100110011001100
ALFA-SPEEDALFA-SPEEDALFA-SPEEDALFA-SPEED //// ALFAALFAALFAALFA 高速
Order example / 订购举例：
ALFA-Speed-Rolle + Befestigungselement
ASASASAS 040.0360/040.0360/040.0360/040.0360/BQBQBQBQ 1000100010001000
(ALFA-Speed-Rolle, Ø 40 mm -
verschweißt mit Befestigungselement 50 mm x 50 mm x 8 mm).
109109109109
Roller / 滚子 Profil / 导轨
ASASASAS 050.0360050.0360050.0360050.0360 UPUPUPUP 050.0730050.0730050.0730050.0730
ASASASAS 050.0360050.0360050.0360050.0360
ALFAALFAALFAALFA -Speed-Speed-Speed-Speed bearingbearingbearingbearing
vulkollanvulkollanvulkollanvulkollan coatedcoatedcoatedcoated